

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number:24AACCN8311Q1Z6

1.	Legal Name	NARSI INTERIOR INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED				
2.	Trade Name, if any	NARSI INTERIOR INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED				
3.	Constitution of Business	Private Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	1, 1, C/O NIRMIT ATUL BHAVSAR, BALA HANUMAN NAKA, PUSHPKARNA POLE, GANDHI ROAD, AHMEDABAD, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 380001				
5.	Date of Liability					
6.	Date of Validity	From		06/11/2017	То	Not Applicable
7.	Type of Registration	Regular				
8. Particulars of Approving Authori		rity				
Signat	ure					
Name						
Designation						
Jurisdictional Office		-				
9. Date of issue of Certificate 3		31/03/2020				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.						



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 24AACCN8311Q1Z6

Legal Name NARSI INTERIOR INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any NARSI INTERIOR INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 0



GSTIN 24AACCN8311Q1Z6

Legal Name NARSI INTERIOR INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any NARSI INTERIOR INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name NARSIRAM DULARAM KULARIA SUTHAR

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name BHAVARI NARSIRAM KULARIA

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name JAGDISH NARSIRAM KULARIA

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Maharashtra